MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Standard, 105
CAT. No. E1001D
RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
50
0.65
0.75
0.80
0.85

6
TimeCV
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
KME 50 VB R1 M Capacitance
0.1 F
0.47 F
1.0 F
4.7 F
10 F
100 F
Code
R1
R47
1
4R7
10
100
Cap tolerance ( 20%)
Nominal cap code
Radial lead type
Rated voltage in volts
Series name
downsized
KMEKMG
DIMENSIONS (Radial Lead Type=VB) [mm]
Sleeve
L' 15min. 4min.
D
'
d
F
0
.5
Vent
(except 5)
F
0
.5
5
0.5
2.0
D
d
F
D'
L'
6.3
0.5
2.5
8
0.6
3.5
12.5
0.6
5.0
16
0.8
7.5
18
0.8
7.5
10
0.6
5.0
D+0.5max.
L+1.5max( 5 to 10) ( 12.5 to 18)
Gas escape end seal
(1/2)
MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Standard, 105
CAT. No. E1001D
         0.1
         0.22